
VOLLEYNIEUWS VLM Zone Brugge 
                            
UITSLAGEN EN EINDSTANDEN         WEEK 27 16 - 17 APRIL 2007 
                
RECREA 1        RECREA 2       
EXTRA-TIME H - PACKO ZEDELGEM 3 - 2  PANAMIPANEMA - PILLEN 3 - 0  
M.B.Z. 1 - PCS COMPUTER H 3 - 0  SITA VK - SODIBRUG 3 - 0  
VOLLEYKIDS - OPTIEK ACKE 0 - 3  SURFERS PARADISE - CLUVO 3 - 0  
BRILCENTER - VC LOPPEM 2 - 3  VC 't TEMPELHOF - RUVO B 3 - 2  
MEHONI - ORTHO VAN MEURS 0 - 3  PAULUS - SITA REC 0 - 3  
DE JUMPERS: VRIJ       FLÈCHE d'OR: VRIJ       
 
EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF 

1. EXTRA-TIME H 20 19 1 58 14 39  1. PANAMIPANEMA 20 18 2 57 21 38  
2. PACKO ZEDELGEM 20 18 2 56 10 38  2. SURFERS PARADISE 20 16 4 54 19 36  
3. ORTHO VAN MEURS 20 14 6 47 26 34  3. CLUVO 20 14 6 50 29 34  
4. OPTIEK ACKE 20 12 8 41 34 32  4. SITA VK 20 14 6 48 33 34  
5. M.B.Z. 1 20 11 9 38 35 31  5. RUVO B 20 11 9 43 36 31  
6. VOLLEYKIDS 20 11 9 39 36 31  6. FLÈCHE d'OR 20 8 12 35 43 28  
7. DE JUMPERS 20 8 12 36 48 28  7. VC 't TEMPELHOF 20 8 12 34 44 28  
8. VC LOPPEM 20 6 14 27 47 26  8. PILLEN 20 8 12 31 43 28  
9. MEHONI 20 5 15 23 50 25  9. SITA REC 20 6 14 25 49 26  

10. BRILCENTER 20 4 16 27 49 24  10. PAULUS 20 4 16 23 51 24  
11. PCS COMPUTER H 20 2 18 13 56 22  11. SODIBRUG 20 3 17 23 55 23  
 
RECREA 3        RECREA 4       
AMBIORIX BRUGGE - SPORTIME 1 - 3   ERREA-ASW - JOVO 1 - 3  
VC OUT - M.B.Z. 2 3 - 0   JISBINN - RUVOJOZ 3 - 2  
VT SMASH DADDIES - VC '98 BAUHAUS 0 - 3   K.B.C. - VOHEDA 0 - 3  
DE KANARIES - DE HALVE MAAN 0 - 3   VT DODDS - BART VC 3 - 0  
JH THE CORNER - VC DOMINO 3 - 0   INHAALWEDSTRIJD:       
VC DU GAZ: VRIJ       JISBINN - DE OUTSIDERS 3 - 2  
 
EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF 

1. SPORTIME 20 18 2 55 18 38  1. VOHEDA 24 22 2 70 15 46  
2. VC '98 BAUHAUS 20 15 5 48 24 35  2. JOVO 24 19 5 62 36 43  
3. DE KANARIES 20 13 7 46 27 33  3. DE OUTSIDERS 24 18 6 63 32 42  
4. VC OUT 20 12 8 44 36 32  4. JISBINN 24 12 12 49 52 36  
5. VC DOMINO 20 10 10 34 39 30  5. ERREA-ASW 24 12 12 46 49 36  
6. M.B.Z. 2 20 10 10 35 42 30  6. RUVOJOZ 24 9 15 43 54 33  
7. DE HALVE MAAN 20 9 11 41 37 29  7. BART VC 24 8 16 36 50 32  
8. JH THE CORNER 20 9 11 35 39 29  8. VT DODDS 24 8 16 38 55 32  
9. VC DU GAZ 20 5 15 28 47 25  9. K.B.C. 24 0 24 8 72 24  

10. VT SMASHING DADDIES 20 5 15 25 53 25           
11. AMBIORIX BRUGGE 20 4 16 24 53 24           
 
DAMES 1       DAMES 2       
PLAY-OFF       PLAY-OFF       
‘t RISICO - DAM'BIANCE 3 - 0  SITA DAMES - SLOVO PILLEN 1 0 - 3  
ARGENTA ST-MICHIELS - VKt ACTEMIUM 3 - 2  MITRA-JETTEN - PCS COMPUTERS D 3 - 2  
DUMAPLAST: VRIJ     DE PLATSE '93: VRIJ      
PLAY-DOWN       PLAY-DOWN       
VT SMASHING INTEAM - DOLLE GRIETEN 0 - 3         
EXTRA-TIME D - DE SPEEDY's 1 - 3  GEEN  ONTMOETINGEN     
VT SMASHING PEKKERS: VRIJ            
 
EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF EINDSTAND AW GW VW GS VS PT FF 
PLAY-OFF        PLAY-OFF        

1. ARGENTA ST-MICHIELS 22 20 2 64 15 42  1. PCS COMPUTERS D 20 19 1 59 8 39  
2. VKt ACTEMIUM 22 19 3 59 19 41  2. MITRA-JETTEN 20 17 3 54 20 37  
3. ‘t RISICO 22 16 6 53 27 38  3. SLOVO PILLEN 1 20 15 5 47 22 35  
4. DAM'BIANCE 22 11 11 41 42 33  4. SITA DAMES 20 8 12 33 39 28  
5. DUMAPLAST 22 10 12 37 45 32  5. DE PLATSE '93 20 9 11 32 39 28 1 

PLAY-DOWN        PLAY-DOWN        
1. DE SPEEDY's 22 12 10 45 42 34  1. SLOVO PILLEN 2 19 9 10 34 31 28  
2. EXTRA-TIME D 22 7 15 31 53 29  2. RUVO D 19 7 12 23 44 26  
3. DOLLE GRIETEN 22 6 16 33 50 28  3. DVB CREA 19 3 16 18 53 22  
4. VT SMASHING PEKKERS 22 6 16 30 58 28  4. CHEZ NOUS 19 1 18 12 56 19 1 
5. VT SMASHING INTEAM 22 3 19 19 61 25           
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